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Thanks for travelling with us, Awanish Mishra
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Mini - Grey WagonR

04:11 PM 4 Vatsalabai Desai Chowk
(Haiji Ali), Haji Ali
Government Colony,
Mahalakshmi, Mumbai,
Maharashtra 400034, India

557, Shankar Changu Kanha
Thakur Marg, Sarsole Gaon,
Sector 6, Nerul, Navi
Mumbai

0530 PM

Bill Details
Your Trip 2459.98
Toll/Parking Fee 2125
Total Bill (rounded off) ¥585
Includes ¥38.3 Taxes
Insurance premium 22
Total Payable g587

Have queries? Visit support for this ride.

We've fulfilled our promise to take you to
destination for pre-agreed Total Fare.
Modifying the drop/route can change this
fare.

Payment

€ Paid by PhonePe

For T&C and fare details, visit our website

Please Note: 1) Insurance Service is not provided by ANI Technologies Private Limited. Invoice for the insurance fee collected for the ride will be
raised by the respective Insurance company.

3587

Didn't make this booking? Report it
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Thanks for travelling with us, Awanish Mishra

Ride Details

Inane i
e Dombiv

FORT

COLABA
Feral

Google Map data ©2021

& SOEB KHAN

\

/0 34km 71 min

(e}

Mini - Grey WagonR

01:22 PM 8 Shop Number 2 House
Number 0004, Sector 6
Nerul Rd, Arunodaya
Society, Sarsole Gaon,
Sector 6, Sarsole, Navi
Mumbai, Maharashtra
400706, India

02:32 PM Shop No 1 Tirupati
¥ Apartments, Bhulabhai
Desai Marg, Mahalaxmi
West, Breach Candy,
Cumballa Hill, Mumbai
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Bill Details

Base Fare

Distance Fare for 34 km

Ride Time Fare for 71 min

Fare Increase’
Ride Fare

Toll/Parking Fee

Taxes
Total Bill (rounded off)
Insurance premium

Total Payable

%75
3340
71
2105.66

591.66

240
%46.97

2679
32

2681

Have queries? Visit support for this ride.

Total Fare may change when you change the
route or if the ride time exceeds the initial

estimate.



